Date

04/07/2020

05/07/2020

11/07/2020

18/07/2020

03/10/2020
04/10/2020
01/01/2021
02/01/2021

22/4/2021
23/4/2021

Time

6pm to 10pm

7.30pm to 9.30pm

6pm to 10pm

6pm to 10pm

7.00pm - 10.00pm
9.00am - 12.30pm
7.00pm - 10.00pm

9.00am - 12.30pm

7.00pm - 10.00pm

9.00am - 12.00pm

LCI District 308-A2

District Ceremony / Cabinet Meetings

FY 2020 /2021

Updated 18/08/2020

Organizing Chairperson

Event

CS Terrence Chen

CS Terrence Chen

RC Shirley Pang

RC Lina Hu

CS Terrence Chen
CS Terrence Chen
RC Shirley Pang

CS Terrence Chen

CS Terrence Chen

CS Terrence Chen

Region 1, 2 & 3 DG Inauguration
& Installation of Cabinet Officers
Banquet

1st Cabinet Virtual Meeting
Region 5,6,7 & 8 Installation of Cabinet
Officers Banquet

Region 4 Installation of Cabinet
Officers Banquet

Cabinet fellowship dinner
2nd Cabinet meeting
Cabinet Fellowship Dinner

3rd Cabinet meeting

Cabinet fellowship dinner

4th Cabinet meeting

Venue

Kingwood Hotel / Sibu

Sibu
Lintas Platinum Hotel /
Kota Kinabalu

Eastwood Valley / Miri

Tanahmas Hotel / Sibu
Kingwood Hotel / Sibu
Kota Kinabalu

Lintas Platinum Hotel /
Kota Kinabalu

Tanahmas Hotel / Sibu

Kingwood Hotel / Sibu
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