LCI District 308-A2 District Ceremony / Cabinet Meetings FY 2020 /2021

<u>Updated 18/08/2020</u>

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Organizing Chairperson	Event	Venue
04/07/2020	6pm to 10pm	CS Terrence Chen	Region 1, 2 & 3 DG Inauguration & Installation of Cabinet Officers Banquet	Kingwood Hotel / Sibu
05/07/2020	7.30pm to 9.30pm	CS Terrence Chen	1st Cabinet Virtual Meeting	Sibu
11/07/2020	6pm to 10pm	RC Shirley Pang	Region 5,6,7 & 8 Installation of Cabinet Officers Banquet	Lintas Platinum Hotel / Kota Kinabalu
18/07/2020	6pm to 10pm	RC Lina Hu	Region 4 Installation of Cabinet Officers Banquet	Eastwood Valley / Miri
03/10/2020	7.00pm - 10.00pm	CS Terrence Chen	Cabinet fellowship dinner	Tanahmas Hotel / Sibu
04/10/2020	9.00am - 12.30pm	CS Terrence Chen	2nd Cabinet meeting	Kingwood Hotel / Sibu
01/01/2021	7.00pm - 10.00pm	RC Shirley Pang	Cabinet Fellowship Dinner	Kota Kinabalu
02/01/2021	9.00am - 12.30pm	CS Terrence Chen	3rd Cabinet meeting	Lintas Platinum Hotel / Kota Kinabalu
22/4/2021	7.00pm - 10.00pm	CS Terrence Chen	Cabinet fellowship dinner	Tanahmas Hotel / Sibu
23/4/2021	9.00am - 12.00pm	CS Terrence Chen	4th Cabinet meeting	Kingwood Hotel / Sibu